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EMPL Secretariat  
23.07.2024 

Week 30  

23/07/2024 (Tue) xx:xx-xx:xx - Constitutive 
meeting 

 

Week 36 

04/09/2024 (Wed) 14:00 - 18:30  

 
Week 39 

26/09/2024 (Thu) 09:00 - 12:30  

 

Week 40 

03/10/2024 (Thu) 09:00 - 12:30  

 
Week 42 

14/10/2024 (Mon) 15:00 - 18:30 

 

Week 45 

04/11/2024 (Mon) 15:00-18:30  
05/11/2024 (Tue) 9:00-12:30 and 14:30-18:30 

 

Week 46 

12/11/2023 (Tue) 09:00 - 12:30 and 14:30 - 18:30 

 
Week 47 

21/11/2024 (Thu) 9:00-12:30  

 

Week 49 

02/12/2024 (Mon) 15:00-18:30  

03/12/2024 (Tue) 9:00-12:30 and 14:30-18:30 
 

Week 50 

12/12/2024 (Thu) 09:00 - 12:30  

 


